
Ryerson Woods Ride    October 12, 2010

Street Direction To Distance Total Comments

Lincoln L(E) Ridge 0.12 0.12

Ridge/Sheridan L(N) Tower Road 4.67 4.79 Ridge joins Sheridan

Tower Road L(W) Old Green Bay 0.65 5.44

Old Green Bay R(N) Scott 0.13 5.57

Scott R(E) Sheridan 0.16 5.73

Sheridan L(N) Lambert Tree 3.45 9.18

Lambert Tree Str(W) St Johns 0.26 9.44

St John R(N) Bloom 3.29 12.73

Rest stop Ravina Train 

Station

Bloom R(E) Fort Sheridan Ave 0.05 12.78

Fort Sheridan Ave L(N) Patten 0.14 12.92

Patten Str(N) Old Elm 1.75 14.67

Ride through Fort and 

around Parade 

Ground

Old Elm R(W) Western Ave 0.22 14.89

Western Ave R(N) Longwood Dr 0.21 15.1

Longwood Dr L(W) Timber Dr 0.5 15.6

Timber L(S) Old Elm 0.21 15.81

Old Elm/Everett R(W) Telegraph 2.16 17.97 Old Elm joins Everett

Telegraph L(S) Wilmot 2.1 20.07

Wilmot JogR Duffy Lane 0.3 20.37

Duffy Lane R(W) Riverwoods Rd 2.04 22.41

Riverwoods Rd L(S)

Ryerson Conservation 

Area 22.41

Ryerson Conservation 

Area R(W)

Ryerson Conservation 

Area 22.41

Return the way you 

came after the hike

Riverwoods Rd R(S) Portwine Rd 2.03 24.44

Portwine Rd R(S) Forest View 1.93 26.37

Forest View L(E) Sanders Rd 0.78 27.15

Sanders Rd R(S) Commercial 0.08 27.23

Commercial L(E) Anthony Trail 1.55 28.78

Anthony Trail R(S) Maria Ave 0.06 28.84

Maria Ave L(E) Pfingsten Rd 0.25 29.09

Pfingsten Rd R(S) Crabtree Lane 0.69 29.78

Lunch at Greek 

Feastat Phingsten and 

Dundee

Crabtree Lane L(E) Western Ave 0.58 30.36

Western Ave R(S) Cherry Ln 0.2 30.56

Cherry Ln L(E) Church St 0.62 31.18

Church St Str(SE) Walters Ave 0.39 31.57

Walters Ave L(E) Lee 0.63 32.2

Lee L(N) Grant 0.25 32.45

Grant R(E) Bridlewood 0.75 33.2



Street Direction To Distance Total Comments

Bridlewood L(NE) Voltz 0.8 34

The turn at 

Bridlewood is a sharp 

left at the point where 

Grant intersects Voltz

Voltz L(E) Sunset Ridge Rd 0.44 34.44

Sunset Ridge Rd L(E) Happ Rd 0.18 34.62

Happ Rd R(SE) Old Willow 1.47 36.09

Old Willow 

/Northfield Rd L(E) Winnetka Rd 0.53 36.62

Winnetka Rd L(E) Happ Rd/Illinois Rd 0.2 36.82

Happ Rd/Illinois Rd R(S) Laramie 1.23 38.05

Laramie R(S) Glenview Rd 1.14 39.19

Glenview Rd L(E) Hibbard Rd 0.45 39.64

Hibbard Rd R(S) Old Glenview Rd 0.21 39.85

Old Glenview Rd L(NE) Wilmette 1.44 41.29

Wilmette R(E) 17th St 0.38 41.67

17th St R(S) Isabella 0.24 41.91

Isabella L(E) Central Park 0.07 41.98

Central Park R(S) Harrison 0.45 42.43

Harrison L(E) Lincolnwood 0.1 42.53

Lincolnwood R(S) Lincoln 0.04 42.57

Lincoln L (E) Chandler Center 1.59 44.16

Leader: Neal J. Ney

Cell Phone: 847-274-6480


